STAN LUDNOSCI GMINY TARNOW

na dzien 31 GRUDNIA 2012r.

BIALA
BEONIE
JODLOWKA-WALKI

KOSZYCE MALE

511

791

1190

1864

5, KOSZYCE WIELKIE 2690
6. EEKAWKA 724
7.  NOWODWORZE 737
8. POREBA RADLNA 781
9. RADLNA 686
10. TARNOWIEC 2214
11. WOLA RZEDZINSKA I 4068
12. WOLA RZEDZINSKA II 1811
13. ZAWADA 1091
14. ZBYLITOWSKA GORA 2642
15. ZGLOBICE 2787
OGOLEM: 24587




